DAY DATE DEPARTMENT (& webpage link) CLASS/CERTIFICATION TIME PHONE
By

4/1/2021 |Bartlett Fire Protection District BLS for Healthcare Provider Appointment 630-837-3701

Check website
4/1/2021 |Elk Grove Village Fire Department Heartsaver CPR/AED or BLS for Healthcare Provider for schedule 847-734-8026

BLS or Heartsaver

Sat 4/1/2021 |New Lenox Fire Protection District Blended option also available 8:30 AM 815-463-4500

Check website
4/1/2021 |Tinley Park Fire Department Heartsaver CPR or BLS for Healthcare Provider for schedule 708-444-5200
Sat 4/3/2021 |Algonquin-Lake of the Hills FPD BLS - Healthcare Provider CPR 9AM-1PM 847-658-8233
Sat. 4/3/2021 |Channahon Fire Protection District BLS Health Care Provider 8:00 AM 815-467-6767
Sat 4/3/2021 |Lockport Fire Protection District Heartsaver CPR/AED & First Aid 9AM-3PM 815-838-3287
Tues 4/6/2021 |Antioch Fire Department American Heart Association CPR 6 PM -10 PM 847-935-5511
Tues | 4/13/2021 |Bloomingdale Fire Protection District Healthcare Provider 6:00 PM 630-894-9080
Sat 4/17/2021 |Algonquin-Lake of the Hills FPD Heartsaver-AED CPR 9AM-1PM 847-658-8233
Sat 4/17/2021 |Hanover Park Fire Department Heartsaver CPR/AED 8 AM - Noon 630-823-5800
Sat 4/17/2021 |Lockport Fire Protection District Heartsaver CPR/AED 9AM-1PM 815-838-3287

Heartsaver CPR/AED &

Wed | 4/21/2021 |Rolling Meadows Fire Department BLS for Healthcare Providers 6 PM-9PM 847-397-3352




Sat 4/24/2021 |Glenside Fire Protection District AHA CPR/AED 8:30 AM 847-658-8233
Sat 4/24/2021 |Glenside Fire Protection District AHA Family & Friends 12:00 PM 847-658-8233
Wed | 4/28/2021 |Pleasantview FPD BLS/Heartsaver 6 PM -9 PM 708-352-9229
By

5/1/2021 |Bartlett Fire Protection District BLS for Healthcare Provider Appointment 630-837-3701

Heartsaver CPR/AED or Check website
5/1/2021 _|Elk Grove Village Fire Department BLS for Healthcare Provider for schedule 847-734-8026

BLS or Heartsaver

Sat 5/1/2021 |New Lenox Fire Protection District Blended option also available 8:30 AM 815-463-4500

Heartsaver CPR or Check website
5/1/2021 |Tinley Park Fire Department BLS for Healthcare Provider for schedule 708-444-5200

HS 1st Aid/CPR/AED

Sat. 5/1/2021 |Minooka Fire Protection District or HS CPR/AED 8:00 AM 815-467-5637
Tues 5/4/2021 |Antioch Fire Department American Heart Association CPR 6 PM-10 PM 847-935-5511
Sat 5/8/2021 |Algonguin-Lake of the Hills FPD BLS - Healthcare Provider CPR 9AM-1PM 847-658-8233
Sat 5/15/2021 |Algonguin-Lake of the Hills FPD Heartsaver-AED CPR 9AM-1PM 847-658-8233
Sat 5/15/2021 |Glenside Fire Protection E)istrict AHA CPR/AED 8:30 AM 847-658-8233
Sat 5/15/2021 |Glenside Fire Protection District AHA Family & Friends 12:00 PM 630-668-5323
Sat 5/15/2021 |Hanover Park Fire Department HCP CPR (BLS) 8 AM - Noon 630-823-5800




Sat 5/156/2021 |Lockport Fire Protection District BLS Heaith Care Provider 9AM-1PM 815-838-3287
Heartsaver CPR/AED &
Wed | 5/19/2021 |Rolling Meadows Fire Department BLS for Healthcare Providers 6 PM-9PM 847-397-3352
Wed | 5/26/2021 |Elburn & Countryside FPD CPR/AED 6 PM-10 PM 630-668-5323
Wed | 5/26/2021 |Pleasantview FPD BLS/Heartsaver 6 PM-9PM 708-352-9229
Tues 6/1/2021 |Antioch Fire Department American Heart Association CPR 6 PM-10 PM 847-935-5511
By
6/1/2021 |Bartlett Fire Protection District BLS for Healthcare Provider Appointment 630-837-3701
Heartsaver CPR/AED or Check website
6/1/2021 |EIk Grove Village Fire Department BLS for Healthcare Provider for schedule 847-734-8026
BLS or Heartsaver
Sat 6/1/2021 |New Lenox Fire Protection District Blended option also available 8:30 AM 815-463-4500
Heartsaver CPR or Check website
6/1/2021 |Tinley Park Fire Department BLS for Healthcare Provider for schedule 708-444-5200
Sat 6/5/2021 |Algonquin-Lake of the Hills FPD BLS - Healthcare Provider CPR 9AM-1PM 847-658-8233
Sat. 6/6/2021 |Channahon Fire Protection District BLS Health Care Provider 8:00 AM 815-467-6767
Heartsaver CPR/AED &
Wed | 6/16/2021 |Rolling Meadows Fire Departiment BLS for Healthcare Providers 6 PM-9PM 847-397-3352
Sat 6/19/2021 |Algonquin-Lake of the Hills FPD Heartsaver-AED CPR 9AM-1PM 847-658-8233
Sat 6/19/2021 |Glenside Fire Protection District AHA CPR/AED 8:30 AM 630-668-5323




Sat 6/19/2021 |Glenside Fire Protection District AHA Family & Friends 12:00 PM 630-668-5323
Sat 6/19/2021 |Hanover Park Fire Department Heartsaver CPR/AED 8 AM - Noon 630-823-5800
Sat 6/19/2021 |Lockport Fire Protection District Heartsaver CPR/AED 9AM-1PM 815-838-3287
Mon 6/21/2021 |Bloomingdale Fire Protection District Healthcare Provider 6:00 PM 630-894-9080
Wed | 6/23/2021 |Pleasantview FPD BLS/Heartsaver 6 PM-9PM 708-352-9229
Sat 6/26/2021 |Algonguin-Lake of the Hills FPD First Aid Class only 9AM - 12 PM 847-658-8233
By
7/1/2021 |Bartlett Fire Protection District BLS for Healthcare Provider Appointment 630-837-3701
Heartsaver CPR/AED or Check website
7/1/2021 |Elk Grove Village Fire Department BLS for Healthcare Provider for schedule 847-734-8026
BLS or Heartsaver
Sat 7/1/2021 |New Lenox Fire Protection District Blended option also available 8:30 AM 815-463-4500
Heartsaver CPR or Check website
7/1/2021 |Tinley Park Fire Department BLS for Healthcare Provider for schedule 708-444-5200
Wed 7/7/2021 |Cary Fire Prot Dist Heartsaver/AED 7:00 PM 847-639-2121
Sat 7/10/2021 |Algonquin-Lake of the Hills FPD BLS - Healthcare Provider CPR 9AM-1PM 847-658-8233
Sat 7/17/2021 |Algonquin-Lake of the Hills FPD Heartsaver-AED CPR 9AM-1PM 847-658-8233
Sat 7/17/2021 |Hanover Park Fire Department HCP CPR (BLS) 8 AM - Noon 630-823-5800




Sat 7/17/2021 |Lockport Fire Protection District BLS Health Care Provider 9AM-1PM 815-838-3287
Heartsaver CPR/AED &
Wed 7/21/2021 |Rolling Meadows Fire Department BLS for Healthcare Providers 6 PM -9 PM 847-397-3352
Wed | 7/28/2021 |Elburn & Countryside FPD CPR/AED 6 PM -10 PM 630-668-5323
Wed | 7/28/2021 |Pleasantview FPD BLS/Heartsaver 6 PM-9PM 708-352-9229
By
8/1/2021 |Bartlett Fire Protection District BLS for Healthcare Provider Appointment 630-837-3701
Heartsaver CPR/AED or Check website
8/1/2021 |Elk Grove Village Fire Department BLS for Healthcare Provider for schedule 847-734-8026
BLS or Heartsaver
Sat 8/1/2021 [New Lenox Fire Protection District Blended option also available 8:30 AM 815-463-4500
Heartsaver CPR or Check website
8/1/2021 |Tinley Park Fire Department BLS for Healthcare Provider for schedule 708-444-5200
Tues 8/3/2021 |Antioch Fire Department American Heart Association CPR 6 PM -10 PM 847-935-5511
Wed 8/4/2021 |Cary Fire Prot Dist Heartsaver/AED 7:00 PM 847-639-2121
Sat 8/7/2021 |Algonguin-Lake of the Hills FPD BLS - Healthcare Provider CPR 9AM-1PM 847-658-8233
Sat 8/7/2021 |Lockport Fire Protection District Heartsaver CPR/AED & First Aid 9AM -3 PM 815-838-3287
Wed 8/11/2021 |Bloomingdale Fire Protection District Healthcare Provider 6:00 PM 630-894-9080
Heartsaver CPR/AED &
Wed | 8/18/2021 |Rolling Meadows Fire Department BLS for Healthcare Providers 6 PM-9PM 847-397-3352




Sat 8/21/2021 |Algonquin-Lake of the Hills FPD Heartsaver-AED CPR 9AM-1PM 847-658-8233
Sat 8/21/2021 |Hanover Park Fire Department Heartsaver CPR/AED 8 AM - Noon 630-823-5800
Sat 8/21/2021 |Lockport Fire Protection District Heartsaver CPR/AED 9AM -1 PM 815-838-3287
Wed | 8/25/2021 |Pleasantview FPD BLS/Heartsaver 6 PM -9 PM 708-352-9229
By
9/1/2021 |Bartlett Fire Protection District BLS for Healthcare Provider Appointment 630-837-3701
Heartsaver CPR/AED or Check website
9/1/2021 |Elk Grove Village Fire Department BLS for Healthcare Provider for schedule 847-734-8026
BLS or Heartsaver
Sat 9/1/2021 [New Lenox Fire Protection District Blended option also available 8:30 AM 815-463-4500
Heartsaver CPR or Check website

9/1/2021 |Tinley Park Fire Department BLS for Healthcare Provider for schedule 708-444-5200

Wed 9/1/2021 |Cary Fire Prot Dist Heartsaver/AED 7:00 PM 847-639-2121
Tues 9/7/2021 |Antioch Fire Department American Heart Association CPR 6 PM -10 PM 847-935-5511
Sat 9/11/2021 |Algonguin-Lake of the Hills FPD BLS - Healthcare Provider CPR 9AM-1PM 847-658-8233

HS 1st Aid/CPR/AED
Sat. 9/11/2021 [Minooka Fire Protection District or HS CPR/AED 8:00 AM 815-467-5637
Heartsaver CPR/AED &

Wed | 9/15/2021 |Rolling Meadows Fire Department BLS for Healthcare Providers 6 PM -9 PM 847-397-3352
Sat 9/18/2021 |Algonquin-Lake of the Hills FPD Heartsaver-AED CPR 9AM-1PM 847-658-8233




Sat 9/18/2021 |Hanover Park Fire Department HCP CPR (BLS) 8 AM - Noon 630-823-5800
Sat 9/18/2021 |Lockport Fire Protection District BLS Health Care Provider 9AM-1PM 815-838-3287
Wed | 9/22/2021 |Elburn & Countryside FPD CPR/AED 6 PM-10 PM 630-668-5323
Wed | 9/22/2021 |Pleasantview FPD BLS/Heartsaver 6 PM-9PM 708-352-9229
By
10/1/2021 |Bartlett Fire Protection District BLS for Healthcare Provider Appointment 630-837-3701
Heartsaver CPR/AED or Check website
10/1/2021 |Elk Grove Village Fire Department BLS for Healthcare Provider for schedule 847-734-8026
BLS or Heartsaver
Sat 10/1/2021 |New Lenox Fire Protection District Blended option also available 8:30 AM 815-463-4500
Heartsaver CPR or Check website
10/1/2021 |Tinley Park Fire Department BLS for Healthcare Provider for schedule 708-444-5200
Sat 10/2/2021 Algonguin-Lake of the Hills FPD BLS - Healthcare Provider CPR 9AM-1PM 847-658-8233
Sat 10/2/2021 |Lockport Fire Protection District Heartsaver CPR/AED & First Aid 9AM-3PM 815-838-3287
Mon 10/4/2021 |Bloomingdale Fire Protection District Healthcare Provider 6:00 PM 630-894-9080
Tues | 10/5/2021 |Antioch Fire Department American Heart Association CPR 6 PM-10 PM 847-935-5511
Wed 10/6/2021 |Cary Fire Prot Dist Heartsaver/AED 7:00 PM 847-639-2121
Sat 10/9/2021 |Algonquin-Lake of the Hills FPD Heartsaver-AED CPR 9AM-1PM 847-658-8233




Sat | 10/16/2021 |Hanover Park Fire Department Heartsaver CPR/AED 8 AM - Noon 630-823-5800
Sat | 10/16/2021 |Lockport Fire Protection District Heartsaver CPR/AED 9AM-1PM 815-838-3287
Heartsaver CPR/AED &
Wed | 10/20/2021 |Rolling Meadows Fire _Department BLS for Healthcare Providers 6 PM -9 PM 847-397-3352
Sat | 10/23/2021 |Algonquin-Lake of the Hills FPD First Aid Class only 9AM- 12 PM 847-658-8233
Wed | 10/27/2021 |Pleasantview FPD BLS/Heartsaver 6 PM-9PM 708-352-9229
By
11/1/2021 |Bartlett Fire Protection District BLS for Healthcare Provider Appointment 630-837-3701
Heartsaver CPR/AED or Check website
11/1/2021 |Elk Grove Village Fire Department BLS for Healthcare Provider for schedule 847-734-8026
BLS or Heartsaver
Sat 11/1/2021 |New Lenox Fire Protection District Blended option also available 8:30 AM 815-463-4500
Heartsaver CPR or Check website
11/1/2021 |Tinley Park Fire Department BLS for Healthcare Provider for schedule 708-444-5200
Tues | 11/2/2021 |Antioch Fire Department American Heart Association CPR 6 PM-10 PM 847-935-5511
Wed | 11/3/2021 |Cary Fire Prot Dist Heartsaver/AED 7:00 PM 847-639-2121
Sat 11/6/2021 |Algonguin-Lake of the Hills FPD BLS - Healthcare Provider CPR 9AM-1PM 847-658-8233
Sat. 11/6/2021 |Channahon Fire Protection District BLS Health Care Provider 8:00 AM 815-467-6767
Sat | 11/13/2021 |Algonquin-Lake of the Hills FPD Heartsaver-AED CPR 9AM-1PM 847-658-8233




Wed | 11/17/2021 |Pleasantview FPD BLS/Heartsaver 6 PM-9PM 708-352-9229
Heartsaver CPR/AED &

Wed | 11/17/2021 |Rolling Meadows Fire Department BLS for Healthcare Providers 6 PM-9PM 847-397-3352
Sat | 11/20/2021 |Hanover Park Fire Department HCP CPR (BLS) 8 AM - Noon 630-823-5800
Sat | 11/20/2021 |Lockport Fire Protection District BLS Health Care Provider 9AM-1PM 815-838-3287

Wed | 11/24/2021 |Elburn & Countryside FPD CPR/AED 6 PM -10 PM 630-668-5323

By
12/1/2021 |Bartlett Fire Protection District BLS for Healthcare Provider Appointment 630-837-3701
Heartsaver CPR/AED or Check website
12/1/2021 |Elk Grove Village Fire Department BLS for Healthcare Provider for schedule 847-734-8026
BLS or Heartsaver
Sat 12/1/2021 |New Lenox Fire Protection District Blended option also available 8:30 AM 815-463-4500
Heartsaver CPR or Check website
12/1/2021 |[Tinley Park Fire Department BLS for Healthcare Provider for schedule 708-444-5200
Wed | 12/1/2021 |Cary Fire Prot Dist Heartsaver/AED 7:00 PM 847-639-2121
HS 1st Aid/CPR/AED

Sat. 12/4/2021 |Minooka Fire Protection District or HS CPR/AED 8:00 AM 815-467-5637
Mon 12/6/2021 |Bloomingdale Fire Protection District Healthcare Provider 6:00 PM 630-894-9080
Sat | 12/11/2021 |Algonquin-Lake of the Hills FPD BLS - Healthcare Provider CPR 9AM-1PM 847-658-8233
Sat | 12/11/2021 |Hanover Park Fire Department Heartsaver CPR/AED 8 AM - Noon 630-823-5800




Sat

12/18/2021

Algongquin-Lake of the Hills FPD

Heartsaver-AED CPR

9AM-1PM

847-658-8233

Sat

12/18/2021

Lockport Fire Protection District

Heartsaver CPR/AED

9AM-1PM

815-838-3287




